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114/09/05 nz:zu:zglmmﬂﬁ EEERHT 36,523.00 0 9756963 339,235,557.00]NET-ooouooonoonoonoo
114/09/05 02:20:32|4ARRER4T R 134,502.00 0 0756965 389,101,ass.oo]nm-unuunouunouuouuo
114/09/05 02:29:42(196 HalExry 239,000.00[0 0000000 389,340,055.00[004221501049905
114/09/05 02:29:44/196 |§El&$3§ 29.2oo.oo|n 0000000 389,369,255.00}005070603525696
114/09/05 02:20:45(196 ez 188,606.00(0 0000000 [389,557,861.00{005130100755529
114/09/05 02:29:46(196 Follas3z 221,000.00|o 0000000 |389,778,861 .00]00607350557452|
114/09/05 02:29:47(196 Bl e 11,600.00)0 0000000 |389,790,461.00/006128706905663
114/09/05 02:29:47(196 Ralieaed 44,unu.uo|o 0000000 [389,834,461.00/006128706905669
114/09/05 02:29:48|196 ST 409,1 16.(]0|0 0000000 [390,243,577.00/006155300991465
114/09/05 02:30:10)196 Hal 37,000.00|0 0000000 [390,280,577.00/050860901537750
114/09/05 02:30:14196 Hal e 239,240.00}0 0000000 (390,519,817.00{147030500182788
114/09/05 02:30:22(196 Rale ey 270,000.00/0 0000000 |390,789,817.00{008813000891091
114/09/05 02:37:23|& ¥+ HSRITRM DT |ﬁﬁ:¥i§ 635,004,000 0000000 [391,424,821.00]033201002686
114/09/05 09:34:45|& T #ERITEM DT |$ﬁ)\;:‘- 121,500.00]0 0000000 |391,546,321.00{ K YR BRAT
114/09/05 09:53:47|& &+ ERIT= R 21T EAE 210,954.00/0 0000000 [391,757,275.00/ GRSk FI B EKE RO E
114/09/05 10:00:36#{BRRERTT HEE i 1,768,570,00 0 0779831 389,988,?05.(1[)lNE'I‘-UOOU()UU[)OO[}OOOOO
114/09/05 10:00:39|§t§ﬂ§;ﬁﬁ it 15,556.00 0 9779827 |389,973,149.00|NET-0000000000000000
114/09/05 10:40: 18 /& -+ HER{TEMATT @R 97,500.00, 1 6079737 [389,875,649.00
114/09/05 11:06:31 | &+ HiRTEHBDTT [Eﬁ)\ﬁ 447.00/0 0000000 [389,876,096.00|ZE458
114/09/05 11:06:32| 8 M HSRITHMATT  |FERMAS 234,600.00[0 0000000 [390,110,696.00|Z=2E43
114/09/05 11:38:04|& 8 T HERIT B AT Im%}ﬂiﬁ 47,uoo.on|n 0000000 |390,157,696.005862000003 1860
114/09/05 11:44:34 [&32 - HisRITRILATT |Wﬁ1§$ 12,403.00]0 ]oouooou 390,170,104.00/58610000203712
114/09/05 12:04:38|&38 L 3hER{TE B 1T |E§m;5 3,151.00[0 10000000 390,173,255.00] aREHRAERATNSRILEESER
114/09/05 12:25:24|&8 3 ERIT =B DT [w-‘:i,% 104,820.00/0 0000000 390,173,075.00[

114/09/05 12:34:56|&2 L HRITAE BT [wﬁgﬁ 5,500.00(0 0000000 390,283,575.00]58620000031879
114/09/06 10:27:49| &8 T ERITEATAE P VIEITHIR 53,509.00(0 0000000 {390,337,084.00 :;2005505041149-013
114/09/08 00:34:44| 5348 + HERITHM DT Sk 83.00 4 0000000 [390,337,001,00/77286064904

114/09/08 00:34:44 | 8- HSRITEMAT  |BKE 201.00 4 0000000 [390,336,800.00/76404890597

114/09/08 00:34:44| &34 L HSRITEBDTT Sk 384.00) 4 0000000 [390,336,416.00[7A561297001

114/09/08 00:34:44| & &+ SR TR 21T Bk 541.00, 4 0000000 [390,335,875.00,74513994118

114/09/08 00:34:44|& 88 + HERITEE AT GKE 607,00, 4 0000000 |390,335,268.00{77286103309

114/09/08 01:03:01{196 ST A3z 121,500.00/0 0000000 |390,456,768.00{701001107346937
114/09/08 01:03:32{196 [l 166,758.00(0 0000000 [390,623,526.00{007721300034838
114/09/08 01:03:42{196 FEAR 32 190,000.00(0 0000000 [390,813,526.00{013061500527142
114/09/08 01:03:49{196 FEAs3E 122,000.00(0 0000000 |390,935,526.00{050853900971815
114/09/08 01:03:56(196 FEMAs3E 464,000.00[0 0000000 |391,399,526.00(806125003929943
114/09/08 01:27:29|&78 + SR TE % Ep |mﬁ§¢§ s.ooo.oo|o 0000000 |391,404,526.00[58610000202643
114/09/08 01:27:29 (&8 + 3R TE LR |ﬂ§eﬁg¢§| 37,200.00[0 ]uonunno 391,441,726.00|58610000202694
114/09/08 01:27:29| &3 4 HhgRITEEELR |mﬁﬁ¢ﬁ[ 6,8 m.on[o |00mmnu 391,448,536.00|58610000204190-— e 1
114/09/08 01:27:20| W EMSRITHAE BT8R 6,624.00)0 0000000 [391,455,160.00{5861000020391 711 | |
114/09/08 01:27:29|4:38 -+ HhERTTHa 2 20 e 11,400.000 0000000 [391,466,560.00{58610000204107
114/09/08 01:27:29|& 35 - R4 T e a0 hﬂﬁmﬁ 2,200.00(0 0000000 3‘)I,463,760.0{)|586100002039?6
114/09/08 01:27:29| & 38 1 Hh$RITE 240 |mﬁ§l>ﬁ 3,600.00{0 0000000 [391,472,360.00{58610000202600
114/09/08 01:27:29|& 3% + R B 250 |mﬁ@¢& 8,694.00/0 0000000 [391,481,054.00/58610000202490
114/09/08 01:27:29|4 # 4 HhgR{TEEEL |lmﬁﬁ$ﬁ 6,880.00]0 0000000 |391,487,934.00/58610000204220
114/09/08 01:27:29| & #4 - Hh$RITEZEES IW*?QIPE 14,600,000 0000000 [391,502,534.00|58650000203498
114/09/08 01:27:29| &34 + HhER{TE #aR [mﬁmﬁ 4,900.00(0 0000000 [391,507,434.00[58650000203579
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114/09/08 01:27:29|& M T Hh$RITHE B85 AT TEIR 1,210.00(0 0000000 (391,508,644.00,58650000203919
114/09/08 01:27:29| & - 3hER1T I HEAR [i7804R 11,080.00{0 0000000 [391,519,724.00{S8G50000203463
114/09/08 01:27:29|& 18+ HiSR4 T/ 48 AR 10,800.000 0000000 [391,530,524.00,58690000014468
114/09/08 01:27:29| & ¥ ISR TESEP |mﬁ§m§ 10,353.00/0 0000000 {391,540,877.00{58690000014506
114/09/08 01:30:30| & 8-+ Hh$RAT & 2L 25 (75005 18,720.000 0000000 [391,559,597.00[58610000198883
114/09/08 01:30:30| & %8 - HERITEZESD |Wi$!¢5 I,BDU.OUIO 0000000 391,56l,397.00]58610000204255
114/09/08 01:30:30| &35 HHERITHE B 2D |mﬁ;s¢§ 2,903.00]0 0000000 391,564,305.00]53610000203879
114/09/08 01:30:30| &4 HHIERITIE 228 [mﬁmg 23,834.00]0 0000000 391.588,139.00l586100002024?3
114/09/08 01:30:30| & 3 T 30ERTTIE R 38R 5,950.00/0 0000000 [391,594,089.00(58650000203552
114/09/08 01:30:30|& % H MR T R AR i TEINR 6,587.00(0 0000000 391.60o.m.nn[ssssnuuuzuaom
114/09/08 02:06: 15|4BIR$R4T yEELE 48,000.00| 0 9800720 |391,552,676.00| NET-0000000000000000
114/09/08 02:06:40|48R43RT R HER L 67,208.00] 0 9800721 |391,485,468.00[NET-0000000000000000
114/09/08 02:05:42{5@3@;315 e R 226,395.00) 0 9800722 |391,259,073.00NET-0000000000000000
114/09/08 08:09:3 1 HHRRERT R 373,966.00 0 9802011 [390,885,107.00NET-0000000000000000
114/09/08 09:13:31 |40+ HRITRILATT  |WTRE 11,000.00/0 0000000 [390,896,107.00/58610000203453
114/09/08 09:13:36|& % H3tERTRLL AT Imﬁiﬂﬁ 1,000.00/0 0000000 [390,897,107.00/58610000203461
114/09/08 09:30:09|& 2+ HiSRIT R 31T lgﬁ AE 138,600.000 0000000 [391,035,707.00|p8E &%

114/09/08 09:57:33 |&% T HISRITREEE 1T Igﬂ)\,ﬁ 196,753.00/0 0000000 [391,232,460.00 505

114/09/08 10:03:13 |4BFASRIT |¢¥2§ﬁ |,357,000.00]0 9803898 |392,589,460.00 BB HIRIAHIRA
114/09/08 10:13:43| &8 L MSRIT A DT Imﬁ-}ﬁﬁ 33,7|4.00|0 0000000 {392,623,174.00|58650000204508
114/09/08 10:14:18|& 38+ HSRIT AR AT |§ﬂ|ﬁi§ﬁ 134,857.00/0 0000000 |392,758,031.00{59280100016131
114/09/08 11:21:44|& 2+ H3RITEM DT |iﬁﬁ 12,500.00 1 6079725 392,745,531.00

114/09/08 14:05:13|&8 HHRITE M D1T |$%U\ﬁ 19,486.00/0 0000000 |392,765,017.00|2:5588

114/09/08 14:05:42| & HHSRITRAEST  [ERAS 23,384.00)0 0000000 [392,788,401.004 kA%

114/09/08 14:19:31 |8+ HRIT=RAT  [WTEIR 3,000.0010 0000000 392,791,401.00{2?3%1*@1;#;
114/09/08 15:13:38| @8 L HSRITRMATT  |ERAR 4,284,000.00(0 0000000 [397,075,401.00| EAEB B B HF3R087159,BEEE114-503115)
114/09/09 02:20:25(196 STl 3 291.00)0 0000000 {397,075,692.00[0040 11808129248
114/09/09 02:20:37(196 STl AR3E 150,000.00]0 0000000 397,225,692.Dl)|0500l2001085895
114/09/09 09:53:51|{& M HHERITIZR AT [WiTIRE 9,360.00(0 |ouuuuon 397,235,052.00|58650000194324
114/09/09 10:13:55| 8 HiiRITH AT R 50,000.00{ 1 6079741 |397,185,052.00

114/09/09 10:28:32|& 2 L HUSRFTSMATT SR 2,045,831.00, 1 6079742 [395,139,221.00

114/09/09 10:32:25|& ¥ ERITHI1T |$ﬁ AR 2,925.00/0 0000000 |395,142,146.00 & =M RIER{DE IRAT
114/09/09 11:17:38 | &8 4 {hERIT L 1T B TR 1,950.00/0 0000000 [395,144,096.00/58650000203951
114/09/09 11:17:43 |&8 + #hRIT LIS TT !mﬁgﬁg 828.00/0 0000000 [395,144,924.00/58650000203943
114/09/09 11:17:48 &8 HHSRITRULDTT  [IHT804R| 5,692,400.00)0 0000000 [400,837,324.00{58600000017263
114/09/09 11:17:52|& 4 + HERFT B DT mﬁmﬁ| 1,145,4uo.ou|0 0000000 [401,983,724.00{58600000017280
114/09/09 11:18:24|& 8+ HSRITAH DT |mﬁm§ |su,uno.:m|0 0000000 [402,133,724.00 (R SE4&1E

114/09/09 11:25:37 |& M - thERITHIRE 21T i TIRE 68,255.00[0 0000000 |402,201,979.00,58650000204079
114/09/09 12:35:29|& & T HERITE M AT IR 15,000.00 1 6079738 |402,186,979.00

114/09/09 12:58:18|& & L RIT AL T B TEINR 450,000.00(0 0000000 [402,636,979.00

114/09/10 02:31:53 |4 RIT | gt 14,450.00 o 9820805 [402,622,529.00NET-0000000000000000
114/09/10 os:zs;sz[g,vagg;ﬁﬁ |ﬁ§ég;ﬂ; 3,054,671.00f 0 9824683 399.567,85S.DOINET-OOOUDDODOOU()OUDO
114/09/10 11:01:00|& &+ iR {—H 24T |lﬁ§ﬁiﬂ$ 12,206.00[0 0000000 399,580,064.00[53550000195605
114/09/10 11:01:05 | HHSRITIRATT  [WiTR% 1,849.000 0000000 [399,581,913.00{58650000195614
114/09/10 11:30;03 |& 38 1+ HSRIT kST |gm AR 26,276.00'0 |oouooou 399,608,189.00| | TRE

114/09/10 11:46:04 [&38 1 #h8RIT/INEIT [ﬂﬁﬁiﬁﬁ 320,noo.oo|o 0000000 [399,928,189.00/59280100016140
114/09/10 11:46:39 |&38 1R TINEDTT  |TIRE £0,000.00{0 0000000 [400,008,189.00/58650000204532
114/09/10 12:11:31 |& W HsRAT/ERT  [MITIRE 1,814.00[0 0000000 [400,010,003.00/58650000193441
114/09/10 12:49:51 |& &+ HEFIT= R AT |m1;-‘;mﬁ 105,000.00{0 0000000 [400,115,003.00 %A T
114/09/10 12:50:33 |5 HSRT=RAT  [MiT890R 167,000.00/0 0000000 (400,282,003.00 58 EE(RR) A
114/09/10 13:04:56|& 32 + Hh$R{TREIT A M )| B TR 3,360.00(0 0000000 |400,285,363.00 g?;ggg:;ggg%
114/09/10 13:51:33[ MR AT |k 5,492.00 1 6079748 |400,279,871.00

114/09/10 13:52:31 &8+ HSRT AT |ﬁ¢§ 10,199.00| 1 6079743 1400,269,672.00

114/09/10 13:54:13 ’.s.\%j:iﬂr,fﬁﬁﬂgﬁ-;ﬁﬁmrt,\|ﬁ§ﬁ§¢§ 16,659.00(0 0000000 |400,286,331.00 gﬁ;gg;:;ggmv-sug
114/09/10 14:01: 11 |& 8+ HRITHIERTT |m§ 13,272.00 1 6079749 |400,273,059.00)

114/09/10 14:01:50| L HSRITISIEATT B0k 13,269.00 1 6079744 400,259,790.un|

114/09/10 14:36:48 |4IRASRIT 1B EEEET 90,000.00/0 0839462 400,349,790.00[1%17&5}54%%;5#1]%
114/09/10 18:16:59| & 38+ HeRIFREITA PO RE1TEIR 6,290.00(0 0000000 400,356.080.002{}00146|765326681-006
114/09/10 18:17:33|& 3+ HhER{T IS i B0 BETTRUMR 5,309.00/0 0000000 |400,361,389.00/0001461765326681-006
114/09/11 02:03:21 (196 |’§ELB($3§ 113,000.00[0 0000000 [400,474,389.00 791'136&_106153604
114/09/11 02:03:21[196 FEAR S 105,000.00(0 0000000 [400,579,389.00(7010011061 33641
114/09/11 02:03:29|196 Gt 794,uoo.nu|o 0000000 [401,373,389.00/006032704909654
114/09/11 02:03:31 {196 sEiasaz 122,000.00[0 0000000 40|,495,3sq,ﬂulum?onﬂomsssz
114/09/11 02:03:33(196 el AT 168,000.00(0 0000000 [401,663,389.00(009650602287272
114/09/11 02:03:44 (196 Ralesed 450,000.00[0 0000000 |402,1 L3,389.00]80808310043901!
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114/09/11 02:03:45(196 IR AT 226,798.00/0 0000000 (402,340,187.00/822117100292603
114/09/11 02:03:45|196 a3z 108,888.00(0 0000000 [402,449,075.00{822117100293830
114/09/11 02:03:45(196 Baesed 168,868.00/0 0000000 [402,617,943.00,822117100293836
114/09/11 02:03:45196 Al Erd 30,626.00/0 0000000 |402,648,569.00/822117100293842
114/09/11 02:03:45(196 BalEs 214,000.00/0 0000000 [402,862,569.00{822117100293845
114/09/11 10:05:07 | &8 HHER{TH M 1T ek 1,168,851.00 1 6079745 |401,693,718.00
114/09/11 10:06:07 |& 8 HibiRITEMAT [k 1,402,220.00) 1 6079746 [400,291,498.00
114/09/11 10:32:29| &8 HiERT AT [ 45,610.00/0 0000000 [400,337,108.00{58650000204524
114/09/11 10:32:34 | &8 HisRTBIERT  [BRE |32,440.00|u Iooaouna 400,519,548.00]592801000:5166
H14/09/11 11:01:05 |38 HSRATRE (T H 10 BT8R 5,000.00(0 |onooono aon 5o saon D oer o0
114/09/11 12:05:23 |& S HERITIERTT  WITIRE 34,000,00[0 0000000 400,558,548.00|53650000204540
114/09/11 12:05:52|& 3+ 3th8RATIER 1T |I}bﬂ-_“riﬁ,ﬁ 136,000.00/0 0000000 [400,694,548.00/59280100016174
114/09/11 12:22:03|& 4 L 3SRIT = I8 34T |&ﬁ]\ﬁ 10,380.00(0 0000000 |400,704,928.00(f4 B3k A PSSR
114/09/11 14:29:25|& 4 - HSRIT BB DT |i§§ soo.no|o 0000000 [400,705,428,00/F4FF%2481-1
114/09/11 14:31:45|& 4 HSRITR DT |$ﬁ AE 4,497,392.00]0 0000000 [405,202,820.00 #1351
114/09/11 14:41:57|& 8 L HIRITEEDTT lmﬁ 6,000.00[0 0000000 [405,208,820.00/58620000031771
114/09/11 15:35:20| &8 HHERITHIB AT [BHTIRE 30,000.00}0 0000000 [405,238,820.00| BB+ AR TE
114/09/12 02:01: 14 |4B8R$RTT s 320.00, 0 9853115 [405,238,500.00[NET-0000000000000000
114/09/12 02:01: 19 |4ERA3R1T e 4,500.00 0 9853117 [405,234,000.00[NET-0000000000000000
114/09/12 02:01:2015@%;&15 WS 2o2id 64,000.00 0 9853119 405.170,ooo.oo|Na'r-ouooouooooooouoo
114/09/12 02:01:20|ﬂamﬁﬁ e i 169,099.00) 0 9853113 405,000,901.0DINET—UDOOOODU{]OOOODOO
114/09/12 oz:m:zs|gﬁsgmﬁ =25 199,025.00) 0 9853121 404.30],876.00'NET—UUDOUODO{}OOOOGOO
114/09/12 02:01:26 {4 $R4T fseniit 92,014.00| 0 9853123 404,709,862.00|NET-0000000000000000
114/09/12 02:02:48(196 LA 3T 392,000.00{0 0000000 405,1m,362.00[004035803752417
114/09/12 02:02:49(196 Rl e 466,000.00(0 louuuuoo 405,567,362.00]004255305201383
114/09/12 02:02:52{196 LAY 324,000.00/0 0000000 [405,891,862.00/007701707783133
114/09/12 02:02:58|196 Bl e 180,000.00/0 0000000 406,0?],862.00'1080?590{)10‘?194
114/09/12 02:02:58/196 [l AR3E 180,000.00(0 0000000 [406,251,862.00{108075900107195
114/09/12 02:03:00/196 |§|‘;1&¢3z 36,324.00|0 0000000 [406,288,186.00/816008300465058
114/09/12 09:38:45| @+ HIRITRPATT  [BTIRE 11,131.00[0 0000000 [406,299,317.00/58650000198893
114/09/12 10:01:17|{BRE3RTT e ey 4,016,484.00 0 9856340 [402,282,833,00|NET-0000000000000000
114/09/12 lo:01:19|ﬁ§ﬂ§ﬁﬂﬁ i 16,909.00, 0 0856338 [402,265,924.00[NET-0000000000000000
114/09/12 ]0:02:48[&@%&%? W s 11,200.00 0 9856368 [402,254,724.00|NET-0000000000000000
114/09/12 mznzzszimﬁasﬁﬁ Ireei 51,797.00 0 9856370 [402,202,927.00[NET-0000000000000000
114/09/12 10.-02:55|#\%§3E1-} e = di 47,642.00 0 9856360 [402,155,285.00{NET-0000000000000000
114/09/12 10:03:00| 48R4 $R1T R 130,105.00| 0 0856367 1402,025,180.00|NET-0000000000000000
114/09/12 10:19:41 | &8 HIERTEBDT B 58,330.00{0 0000000 [402,083,510.00{59280100015518
114/09/12 11:09:33 |8 MR REB AT  [MTHRS 144,ouo.oo|o Iummuno 402,227,510.00{58610000204760
114/09/12 1:10: 2| SSRGS ERAT | WHTRE 7,500,000 0000000 [402,235,010.00/58690000014565
140912 12:18: 2| WA MRTER DT WIS 14,938.00)0 0000000 402,249,948.00(58650000193921
114/09/12 12:36:34|& 8+ HSBITE I8 D17 |1E§z 3,500.00 1 6079370 402,245,443.00[

114/09/12 13:01:41 |& 4T HSRITE DT |$ﬁ)\;:‘- 34,218.000 0000000 |402,280,666.00 i ik A SRR EHE

114/09/12 15:25:45| & H HERIT S DTT |gﬁ)&ﬁ 2,229,000.00/0 0000000 |404,509,666.00| &8RO TERZERAE
114/09/12 15:28:26| &2+ HSRITEB A1T lﬁﬁ 5,500.00 1 6079750 [404,504,166.00

114/09/13 14:29:45| &3 1 HER1TI8IT B B O BT TEIR 8,735.00[0 0000000 [404,512,901.00/0000059540665008-822

114/09/14 23:17:01|{& 8+ R TRSTIHE L BSITHIR 3,648.00[0 0000000 [404,516,549.00/0000059540225943-822

114/09/15 00:53:32| & HMSRITEM AT |AkE 71.00 4 0000000 [404,516,478.00|7K591759023

114/09/15 00:53:32|& ¥ HHIRITSHNTT |Gk E . 82.00| 4 0000000 [404,516,396.00[7K 578037702

114/09/15 00:53:32| &8 HERITS ST Bk 166.00] 4 0000000 [404,516,230.007A607737014

114/09/15 00:53:32| &8 L HERITE M 21T anke 212.00] 4 0000000 [404,516,018.00{71351027013

114/09/15 00:53:32| & HInsRITAMR AT |AKE 333,00/ 4 0000000 |404,515,685.0071251501992

114/09/15 00:53:32| & W HERITRIBRIT  [BKHE 426.00 4 0000000 [404,515,259.00{75465086000

114/09/15 00:53:32| &2 L HiSRITEME AT |AkE 475.00 4 0000000 404,514,784.00}14526159002

114/09/15 00:53:32| &+ HSRITRIB 1T A7k 496.00) 4 0000000 404,514,288.00|7642]915003

114/09/15 00:53:32| &8+ HiRIT =B DT BKE 497.00 4 0000000 404,513,791.00|7:(57215|000

114/09/15 00:53:32| &8 T HSRITEMAT  |AKE 18,096.00, 4 0000000 [404,495,695.00(71264888727

114/09/15 01:41:56|196 Hasesed 1,094,000.00{0 0000000 [405,589,695.00/808070500511783

114/09/15 02:02: 13 |HAREER4T fi st 3,250.00 0 9865816 |405,586,445.00[NET-0000000000000000

114/09/15 08:06:33 [{BRESRIT Hae gl 118,037.00 0 9872137 [405,468,408.00[NET-0000000000000000 i
114/09/15 08:19:55| 238+ HhSRIT T A EIrh ) BT &b 31,152.0000 0000000 |405,499,560.00 ggggmﬂmm-oo&; g B X N
114/09/15 09:09:20| &+ HMERITSM AT  HE 1,781.00/0 0000000 [405,501,341.00|BHEB A NNBERA4ERT -
114/09/15 12:00:15|& &+ #ERITEMATT  FERAR 18,922.00[0 |ouonnno 405,520,263.00| 5 M & ERERGES
114/09/15 14:37:44| &3+ HERATIHR AT [W{TIRE 382,000.00[0 |ooonnuu 405,902,263.00{58610000200896

114/09/15 14:56:21 | &2 HHSRTERDT  BRE 3,000.00 1 6079751 [405,899,263.00

114/09/15 22:04:28| &34 3SR TRETTIB EEcP O[B4 TENR 50,000.00)0 0000000 (405,949,263.00 :’;2;;?.?‘;2 ;Msﬁ 126100
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114/09/15 22:06:3 1 |& 348 - R4 T BETT A B Oy PS4 T400R 286.00[0 0000000 {405,949,549,00 :;%&:;:; 124456 126:00
114/09/16 02:31:51 |&EHERITHSRT  [KMER 15,479.00 4 0000000 405‘934,070.00] 18396260003
114/09/16 02:31:51 |& 8+ HERTES AT {(UEE 15,882.00 4 0000000 405,9IB,I88.00|1 1766527003
114/09/16 03:00:37 | &t - HERI TS S0 [ERTU 5,166.00(0 0000000 405.923.354.00[53610000203387
114/09/16 03:00:37 | & 1 iR T 450 llﬁ{aﬁm& 12,000.00]0 0000000 405,935,354.00[58610000204239
114/09/16 03:00:37| &4 L HERTTEE LR |1m¢-‘;ﬁ¢ﬁ 10,900.00|0 0000000 405,‘)46,254.00]58610000203445
114/09/16 03:00:37 [& 34+ HIgRITE LD |1mﬁm§ 3,100.00]0 0000000 405,949,354.00]536:0000204786
114/09/16 03:00:37|& 8 + SR TA 2 &0 I TEUNE 3,000.00[0 0000000 405,952,354.00[586100002043m
114/09/16 03:00:37 | &34 3R TR &80 TR 48,762.00|0 0000000 406,[}01,116.00]58650000204052
114/09/16 03:00:38 |28 L HugRI T 28 Ewﬁgﬁ 4,300.00|0 0000000 406,005,416.00]58650000204273
114/09/16 03:00:38 |5 W - HuERITE HELR I{TER 1,788.00|D 0000000 406,007,204.00[58650000204023
114/09/16 03:00:38|& 8 + HugRITS 280 W?ﬁn}ﬁi 1,492.00|o 0000000 {406,008,696.0058690000014549
114/09/16 03:00:38|& 7% 3 ERT& AR }mﬁﬁﬁl 9,300.00|0 0000000 |406,017,996.00|58690000014581
114/09/16 03:00:38|& 34+ iR T L0 ]mﬁgﬁ 4,500.ou|0 0000000 [406,022,496,0058690000014557
114/09/16 03:05:09{196 Bl v 132,uuo.uo|o -|0000000 |406,154,496,00{013005100481541
114/09/16 03:05:18{196 Bl 24,000.on|o 0000000 [406,178,496.00|807042704694254
114/09/16 03:05:19{196 BalEe 104,000.00|0 0000000 (406,282,496.00822122900318007
114/09/16 03:15:10| &+ HhRT TS50 [mﬁg:}& 3,740.00]0 0000000 [406,286,236.0058610000203828
114/09/16 03:15:10| & 34+ MR T £ [wimg[ 340.00|0 0000000 (406,286,576.00/58650000204176
114/09/16 03:15: 10| & &+ M sRITE N waﬁﬁtﬁl s,755.00|0 0000000 [406,295,331.00/58650000204427
114/09/16 03:15: 10| &3+ HheRfT 4 8 |5 mig| 225.00)0 0000000 [406,295,556.00[58650000204435
114/09/16 03:15:12|& 4 HheRfTse o |ﬂ#ﬁ§i§| ?,500.00|u 0000000 [406,303,056.00/59280000014190
114/09/16 03:21:54|£ 8 4+ ERTTHsean |Hﬂﬁﬁ|}§| 28,000.00|0 0000000 [406,331,056.00/58610000203968
114/09/16 03:21:54|& 3 1 HheRf T 2L 2R |mﬁgt5| 5,950.00(0 0000000 (406,337,006.00/58650000204265
114/09/16 10:09:27| &R+ RITFR AR AT |am-}m§ 235,000.000 0000000 [406,572,006.00/58610000204263
114/09/16 10:37:03|& & + MSRITATSE DT |m?1§ﬁ 2,702.00{0 0000000 (406,574,708.00/58610000203860
114/09/16 12:38:19|& 3 HERIFRLISTT |Mﬁ15$ 7,500,00[0 0000000 [406,582,208.0059280000014212
114/09/16 14:08:31|& & HHERITE M BT Jiﬁﬁ 180,500.00 1 6079752 |406,401,708.00
114/09/16 15:14:58| @ H3sRIT - K AT (MiTRE 47,600.00/0 0000000 [406,449,308.00|58610000202384
114/09/17 02:01:48|{BIZSRIT Ve 2t 30,484.00, 0 9898230 [406,418,824.00NET-0000000000000000
114/09/17 02:01 :su]mﬂsgﬂﬁ e RERE| 11,005.00, o 9898232 406,407.8t9.00|NET-00000{]0000000000
114/09/17 02:01 :so’mﬂgﬁﬁ Mg 31,234.00 0 9898231 406,3’?6.585.00|NE.T-0000000000000000
114/09/17 02:01:51 |ﬂamﬂﬁ Mae= it 414,200.00 0 9898229 405,962,385.0DlNE’Ii()OOUUOUUDUGODl}UU
114/09/17 02:01 :59|§mﬁi§ﬁ I degin 9,090.00 0 9898233 405,953.295.uu|NET-uouuouuoouoouuoo
114/09/17 08:05:11 liﬂﬂﬁiﬁﬁ fee =30 1,365,600.00 0 9898963 404,587,695.00|NE’I‘-OOOODUDOOOOOO[}OO
114/09/17 08:05: 12 |4 $R4T et 392,138.00 0 0808964 (404,195,557.00]NET-0000000000000000
114/09/17 09:04:05| & - #IRTTR DT EHAR 38,890.00{0 0000000 [404,234,447.00/# s 25 IRAT —RE
114/09/17 12:04:41 S HMSRIT-RAT  [WTRS 2,000.00/0 0000000 |404,236,447.00|58610000204778
114/09/17 12:05:08|& 35+ #RIT{—HK DT WhiTIRS 6,000,00(0 0000000 (404,242,447.00|58690000014573
114/09/17 13:24:15| &8 H HUERITRE (T A E 0| BE 1T E0R 7,500.00/0 0000G0A. |4014,249,947.00 iﬁggg?&‘é;‘?ﬁg“
114/09/17 13:50:04| &8 HRIFELDT  [BiTRE 80,646.00/0 0000000 [404,330,593.0058650000204567
114/09/17 13:50: 12| & & HERITEILSTT  [MTIRS 65,146.00[0 0000000 (404,395,739,00/58650000204591
114/09/17 14:35:35|& 4+ 13RI TRE{T A BIch Oy [BE 1T ek 60,000.00|0 0000000 (404,455,739.00 ggg{:ggﬁn-ms
114/09/17 14:42:49|& 8+ #h$R1TRETE EIh B 1TER 23,476.00}0 0000000 404,479.215.00]0005129120738883-012
114/09/17 17:05:16|& 32 L (i ERITRE(T A Eh O\ RS TTEIR 3uo.no|0 0000000 [404,479,515.00/0000059540225943-822
114/09/18 01:38:49(196 R ARRE 30,000.00|0 0000000 |404,509,515.00/701001107304660
114/09/18 01:39:01|196 Balbee 255,000.00[0 0000000 [404,764,515.00,004116001684940
114/09/18 01:39:02|196 BaliEied 324,000.00{0 0000000 405,038,515.00]004255807957489
114/09/18 01:39:06/196 FEM A 3E 237,682.00{0 0000000 405,326,]97.00]0127[2900189996
114/09/18 01:39:06|196 SEIRARRE 1,224,218.00/0 0000000 406.550,415.00]01300510047408l
114/09/18 01:39:06(196 Fale sy 700,000.00{0 0000000 |407,250,415.00/013059000011754
114/09/18 01:39:09|196 Rl As3Z 61,886.00/0 0000000 [407,312,301.00{118020600659369
114/09/18 01:39:10(196 Bl e 15,788.00/0 0000000 [407,328,089.00{822117100290381
114/09/18 11:17:23 |& &+ HERITRLAT T TENR 14,825.00|0 0000000 [407,342,914.00/58650000204419
114/09/18 13:10:25|& 2+ iR{THHE 1T B {TIRE 8,666.CID|0 0000000 |407,351,580.00/58650000201452
114/09/18 14:26:41 |{& 2 T MIRITEHE DT [&ﬁ)\ﬁ 21,197.00|0 0000000 |407,372,777.00|&53h§%

114/09/18 14:26:43|& ¥ LR 1Ta R D17 [gﬁ AR 84,788.(]0'0 0000000 |407,457,565.00|2%15%

114/09/18 16:39:37| &8+ HSRATRE AT B AR BETTENOR 50,370.00/0 0000000 (407,507,935.00) ggoossoaoumg.o i
114/09/19 02:05:52|{BFR$RIT el 19,491.00 0 9912046 |407,488,444.00]NET-0000000000000000
114/09/19 oz:os:ss|mag§aﬁ e areiin 48,000.00 0 9912050 407,440.444.00|NBT-0000000000000000
114/09/19 02:05:59 |¢EBA3RIT Rl 622.00 0 9912051 |407,439,822.00[NET-0000000000000000
114/09/19 02:06:04[{BI538RIT Moe sl 1,200.00 0 9912052 407,438,622..00|NET-0000000000000[}UO
114/09/19 02:06:20|196 Rale N 79,000.00{0 0000000 407,5]7‘622.00|050852801342583
114/09/19 02:06:21|196 A3z 18,500.00(0 0000000 407,536,122.00[808066807740003
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114/09/19 02:06:21{196 HaleNd 18,500.00{0 0000000 407,554,622.00|80806680‘7?40022

114/09/19 02:07:27 [HARRSRT SR 17,740.00, 0 9912044 40?.536,882.00|NET—00000000{]0000000

114/09/19 02;07:3I|ﬁﬁ3§8ﬂﬁ et 211,066,00 0 9912047 407.325,8l6.00|NET-UUOOGGGO{IDODD(}GD

114/09/19 02:07:35]&%&55&1—} SRt 35,993.00 0 9912048 1407,289,823.00/NET-0000000000000000

114/09/19 nz:m:sr»|£ﬂﬂ£§ﬂﬁ TR 261,765.00 0 9912049 (407,028,058.00|NET-0000000000000000

114/09/19 08:07:35 [HRRASRAT e 20301 4,192,496.00 0 9913560 [402,835,562.00{NET-0000000000000000

114/09/19 10:09:27|& 8 HERITRRYT DT [WiTIRE 78,000.00{0 0000000 {402,913,562.00{59280100016190

114/09/19 11:54:28|& 8+ H8RITS AT RS 33,500.00 1 6079739 [402,880,062.00

114/09/19 11:55:00| &8 IRTEMRTT  |[BE 10,500.00 1 6079734 |402,869,562.00)

114/09/19 12:33:30| @ L HERTHERT  |HE 14,000.00] 1 6079755 402,855,562.00]

114/09/19 13:22:11 |&8 - HSRITHED1T TR 53,000.00[0 0000000 402,908,562.00‘58620000031542

11400919 13:22:19| M MIRTHEDTT  [WiTRE 53,000.00(0 10000000 [402,961,562.00/58620000031747

114/09/19 13:34:00|& & MR Tt 21T |Eﬁ AB 12,340.00/0 ]oououuo 402,973,902.00134 Bi5BRIGBIRAT

114/09/19 14:36:54|& % L #hER{TEE 21T B {TE0R 20,791.00/0 |0000000 402,994,693.00)

114/09/19 151844 ST HSRITRP AT [BHTRE 6,870.00[0 0000000 [403,001,563.00[58650000204346

114/09/19 17:41:10|& 2+ hERIT/ERTT Eapilz red 10,760.00,0 0000000 403,012,323.00}000005125028645;/1 17

114/09/22 00:33:53 | &8 - HSRITHEDT  [SEERHE 974,334.00) 4 0000000 402,037,939.00]1 1545218001

114/09/22 05:17:13|& 3 1 HhSRITRE{TE B Ah O BE1TEIR 62,304.00(0 0000000 402,l00,293.00[0000347940013425-308

114/09/22 09:55:23 | &2 A ERITRIERTT  [ERAR 29,484.00,0 0000000 [402,129,777.00I8&:3k

114/09/22 10:26:55 [4EREIRTT S 24,971.00f 0 9928076 402,104,806.0DINET—OODOODUOOGDDDD()O

114/09/22 10:27:00/48RE4R1T i it 3,729,368.00) 0 9928077 398,375,438.00|NET~0000000000000000

114/09/22 11:16:03 |G H3SRITAZ DT [BHTRE 19,795.00/0 0000000 398,395,233.00|§&!

114/09/22 11:16:34|& 8+ H1ERITAEB DT lﬂﬁﬁiﬂﬁ 47,000.00/0 0000000 398,442,233.00|$8620000031763

114/09/22 12:31:05|& 8+ {HSRIT =R 94T H{TIRE 47,000.00/0 0000000 398,489,233.00|Hﬂ$ﬁ:|:7kﬂ1¥

114/09/22 13:40:38| & L tSRATR AT lmﬁ 654.00 1 6079758 |398,488,579.00

114/09/22 13:44:49| @R MSRIT—RAT  WHTRS 2,600.00(0 0000000 [398,491,179.00{58610000203739

114009/22 13:48:24| S HIMRIT=R DT |WHTRE([SBIE 47,000.00(0 0000000 |398,444,179.00|EE+ AT #

11409022 13:5231 G TIRIT=R AT [WHTRE 47,000.00/0 0000000 [398,491,179.00 BB+ A BT

114/0922 1431:12| M EMSRITRTEDNT  [WiTRE 7,980.00(0 0000000 (398,499,159.00(3E + At T2

114/09/22 14:46:57| AR EMSBITRAENTT  [ERAR 54,210.00,0 0000000 (398,553,369.00| kAL 2EN RERTRR

114/09/22 15:03:18| & ¥+ HSRT M D1T |mﬁ 516,088.00] 1 6079762 |398,037,281.00

114/09022 15:08:41[SMAMRITHEN T [WiRS 8,100.00(0 0000000 |398,045,381.00/58650000204389

114/09/22 15:08:50{ &2 HHSRITHEMT MRS 3,890.00[0 0000000 [398,049,271,00/58650000204397

114/09/22 15:28:56| &8+ MERITEMATT  RE 6,000.00| 1 6079761 [398,043,271.00

114/09/23 02:41:44| &8 TIERITES 1T [FUNEH 104.00{ 4 0000000 (398,043,167.00/ 11540083918

114/09/23 02:41:44|&8  HISRITHENTT LT z,szn.uo] 4 0000000 [398,040,347.00/ 18870042015

114/09/23 02:4 1 44| HIRITHEDT (BB 7,430.00 4 0000000 (398,032,917.00| 18873049074

114/09/23 02:41:44 |58 - HERITHS 1T IR 20,633.00 4 0000000 |398,012,284.00/18351325608

114/09/23 02:41:44|& 8 HSRITHENT  [(UUER 20,929.00) 4 0000000 [397,991,355.00| 18870041003

114/09/23 02:41:44|& 8 A HRITHE=NT  ((UHTH 23,416.00 4 0000000 |397,967,939.00{ 18380018004

114/09/23 03:11:47|196 SEly AT 82,000.00)0 0000000 |398,049,939.00{006032705811771

114/09/23 11:00:28 |4 1 HhERITMLA T Imﬁﬁﬁﬁ 733.00[0 0000000 [398,050,677.00{58650000204613

114/09/23 11:30:21 a:giiﬂﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁfggcp.n}gﬁmﬁ 35,000.oo|o 0000000 |398,085,677.00{0000738940022386-808

11400923 11:53:17 | @R HIRITERAT [ WiiRe 376,000.00/0 0000000 [398,461,677.00/58610000203658

114/09/23 14:1534| G M MERITEB DT WTHE 53,108.000 0000000 {398,514,785.00/58650000204060

114/09/23 14:45:37 ’aiﬁ:tiﬂzﬁﬁﬁﬁ’%ﬁiﬁwhnt\]ﬁﬁﬂm 6,240.00/0 0000000 |398,521,025.00 ;ggu;(gsmsa-noa

114/09/23 14:48:37| G MDMIHITEMATT  [ERAE 464,000.00[0 10000000 [398,985,025.00] IRk

114/09/23 15:05:18| 6@ HMSRITSWATT  [FERAS 58,000.00/0 0000000 [399,043,025.00| BRI TR A IRAT

114/09/23 15:09:51 |& 3 13RI 21T |E,%z)u5 1,094,000.00/0 0000000 400,137,025.00];31@@5@&@5

114/09/24 02:00:13|& 4 - hER{TH R DIT |ﬂi|£§m 16,000.00 1 6079757 400,121,025.00]

114/09/24 02:00: 13| &8 L HERITEMATT  |[BEZN 81,995.00 1 6079763 400,039,030.00]

114/09/24 02:01:09 [4{AF4$R1T 32 9,296.00 0 0943038 4oo,oz9.734.001NET.oouoooonnommuoo

114/09/24 02:0I:10|§Eﬂﬁﬂﬂﬁ TR 2,192.00 0 0943039 |400,027,542.00{NET-0000000000000000

114/09/24 02:01: 10 |{ARA$RAT gt 4,000.00 0 9943040 [400,023,542.00|NET-0000000000000000

114/09/24 08:01:43 |{{ERESRTT i seEiit 1,215,789.00 0 9943790 393,307,753.00|NET-0000000000000000

114/09/24 09:44:56| & HRITSMAT  |[BRAR 91,410.00(0 0000000 393,399,163.00|§«J{ﬁg<

114/09/24 10:25:56| &34+ HSRIT SR T [E,,*:a)\ﬁ 37,023,027.00/0 0000000 435,922,19u.oo|“.f—;,“mmEark#tjsﬁ(u&{%%uas%,ﬁﬁﬁﬂ14-500124)

114/09/24 11:27:49| & L HERITIR 1T Iﬁﬁﬁrlﬂﬁ 26,302.00[0 0000000 435,948,492.(]0[58610000203755

114/09/24 11:57:00| & &+ RI TS 21T |&%«."J\ﬁ 93,800.00/0 0000000 436,042,292.00|E§?Em233?§'§: i 1

114/09/24 122820 M MIRITHIRATT  |ERAS 3,932,000.00(0 0000000 [439,974,292.00{f /748 i A

114/09/24 12:52:57| &4 T RERIT=R 217 |ﬂ§§ﬁ!ﬁ$ 84,000.00/0 0000000 |440,058,292.00]58620000031852 —

114/09/24 12:54:43 | &8 T HBIT=RDIT  [ITRS 30,9ns.uu|u 0000000 [440,089,197.00ABEEIEE

114/09/24 14:09: 16|83 +HERITIEE DT |H¢ﬁ‘;-“r1ﬁﬁ s,ouu‘oo|u 0000000 [440,097,197.00/58620000031593

114/09/24 14:09: 19|48 1 HRITINE 1T |mﬁ1ﬁ$ 40,000.00[0 0000000 |440,137,197.00{58610000202341

1140924 14:09:2| 8 B TR WEAT  [WITRE 54,500.00(0 0000000 |440,191,697.00{58610000202350

114/09/24 14:09:25|& &+t ERITIHE A 1T Imﬁiiﬁﬁ 3,000.00[0 0000000 [440,199,697.00|5862000003 1798
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114/09/24 14:09:28|&® HH03RITIE DT (MHTIRE 40,000.00]0 0000000 [440,239,697.00,58610000203674
114/09/24 14:00:33 | &3 L HOSRITINIB AT (TS 54,500.00[0 0000000 |440,294,197.00/58610000203682
114/09/24 15:22:05| &4 L WSRITREE DT [R&E 13,000.00 1 6079764 |440,281,197.00
114/09/25 02:59:19/196 BallEige 47,000.00/0 0000000 [440,328,197.00/701001107304672
114/09/25 02:59:32(196 Bl g 42,760.00/0 0000000 [440,370,957.00{006148305165661
114/09/25 02:59:40(196 |§51&¢3z 250,000.00(0 0000000 [440,620,957.00/050012001085904
114/09/25 02:59:43|196 |§ﬁl&$§§ 58,000.00[0 0000000 [440,678,957.00{118014500005087
114/09/25 10:18: 12| &R HsRITEM DT |Iﬁ,$ 25,021.00] 1 6079765 [440,653,936.00
114/09/25 10:55:41|&% +HERTIHE DT |W-‘;a¢§ 38,319.00(0 0000000 1440,692,255.00{58650000204516
114/09/25 11:07:58|& 4 - HSRITR M DT |§¢E 18,198.00| 1 6079754 |440,674,057.00
114/09/25 13:05:42| &8 T D1T |W’ﬁiﬁﬁ 43,606.00/0 0000000 [440,717,663.00{58610000203704
114/09/25 14:57:00|/ 58 L HRTEMATT  [ERAS 966.00(0 0000000 {440,718,629.00|%) B
114/09/25 15:06:52|48ERER1T e ¥pELT 13,438.00/0 9966484 [440,732,067.00B -5 ig15EERIZ
114/09/26 02:03: |4|M§$Eﬁ R 697,990.00 0 9968865 [440,034,077.00{NET-0000000000000000
114/09/26 02:03:20 {85 §RFT AR 4,500,00( 0 9968868 [440,029,577.00[NET-0000000000000000
114/09/26 02:03:20|4BEA3R1T AR 16,000.00] 0 9968867 [440,013,577.00[NET-0000000000000000
114/09/26 02:03:24|4BERER1T JE s i 65,500.00| 0 9968869 [439,948,077.00|NET-0000000000000000
114/09/26 02:49:28| &8+ HIERTTE 20 e 293.00] 4 0000000 [439,947,779.00/7681 6834219
114/09/26 02:49:28| & 2 - MR TE 2L LR LT 474,00, 4 Ioooouoo 439,947,305.00{7675 Y001840
114/09/26 02:49:28| &8 L HESRITHL 2L 86 RISEE R 827.00 4 ](moouno 439,946,478.00|7681 6831155
114/09/26 02:49:29 |54 T HhERITE SR B 2,399.00, 4 [0000000 [439,044,079.00(72 Y350238
114/09/26 02:49:29| & - HhERT T EEER ossEE 2,723.00 4 Ioooonuu 439,941,356.00{73 5579055
114/09/26 02:49:29| &8+ HSRITE A (LA 3,543.00 4 |0000000 439,937,813.00/72 Y559211
114/09/26 02:49:29| &+ Hh$RITE LR (CIEE R 9,100.00 4 |0000000 1439,928,713.00/72 YD001191
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